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1T
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SSR
AS
BS
BS
BS
cs
cs
cs
csL
DS
DS
DS
DS
ES
ES
ES
ES
ESL
FS
FS
FS
FS
HS
HCS
HCS
STU
STR
STR
STR
STRL
STRL
STX
STX
STX
STS
STS
STP
STP
STP
STP
STP
CAMT
ESP
SSM
SSM
SSM
SSM
SMF
XP
XP
XP
XP
XP
CP
DP
DP
FP
FP
c™m
DM
FM
FM
FM
KM

Solo Performance Specialties/R&S Racing Midwest Division Solo Series
Round #7 -- Crowder College, Neosho, Mo.

12 Gregg McNabb
3 Scott Woosley
97 Kent Willer
3 Glen Moore
63 Steven Bright
96 Doug Gill
81 Jeffrey Moore
17 Judah Melot
96 Lori Gill
90 George Bud Weeks
92 Brad Holliday
36 Jim Rowland
94 Larry Barry
34 Stan Bell
3 Bill Bauman
6 Bill Burnham
134 Matthew Longpine
3 Janet Bauman
185 Sean Scott
51 don wilson
85 Randy Keeton
86 Thomas Wenrich
13 Paul Crane
17 Adam Cadorette
7 Corey Griot
97 Kevin Murphy
165 Bob Buxbaum
78 Justin Huffman
44 Kevin Hutchens
178 Sara Huffman
7 Cindy Hodges
177 Brian Fipps
77 Eric Hunter
22 Darci Sharp
18 Johnny Huang
71 Jonathan Guyll
155 Joshua Holsworth
74 Charlie Holt
156 Eric Davis
56 Corey Pettett
55 Lenard Holsworth
6 Opie Viets
88 Mark Foley
73 Jason Heisler
7 Matthew Markum
141 Jack Ogle
35 Bob Heisler
7 Shawn Adams
113 Brian Tefft Jr.
5 James Wesley Cahill
111 Park Kelley
13 Brian Tefft Sr.
137 Lester Henry
49 Albert Hermans
39 Martin Henry
139 Vonn Brockman
37 Sam Henry
11 Brandon Gray
4 Vernon Maxey
778 Christopher Huy
188 Brad Smith
88 Dan Wheeler
65 Radlee Bien
58 Dana Gill

Ozark Mountain Region - Sat 7-8-201T7
Final Results:

2012 Chevrolet Corvette
2016 Chevrolet Corvette
2000 Honda S2000

2002 Chevrolet Corvette
2012 Nissan 370Z

2006 Mazda MX-5 Miata
2000 Porsche Boxster S
2002 Porsche Boxster S
2006 Mazda MX-5 Miata
2008 Mini Cooper S

2015 Subaru BRZ

2015 Scion FR-S

2015 Subaru WRX

1991 Mazda Miata

2003 Mazda Miata

2001 Mazda miata

1991 Mazda Miata

2003 Mazda Miata

2013 BMW M3

2009 Cadillac CTS-V

2015 Chevrolet Camaro
2010 BMW M3

2008 Mazda 3

1972 Datsun 240Z

1972 Datsun 240Z

2005 Mitsubishi Lancer VIII
1997 BMW M3

1995 Mazda Miata

2006 Mazda MX5

1995 Mazda Miata

1994 Mazda Miata

2007 Mazda Mazdaspeed 3
2007 Mazda Mazdaspeed 3
2016 Hyundai Veloster Rally
1990 Mazda Miata

2000 Honda Civic

2016 Ford Mustang GT
2005 Ford Mustang GT
2012 Ford Mustang

2012 Ford Mustang

2016 Ford Mustang GT
1984 Chevrolet Camaro
1999 Pontiac Firebird
2016 Mazda MX5

2002 Chevrolet Corvette
2001 Honda S2000

2016 Mazda MX5

2015 Ford Focus ST

1992 Mazda Miata

1997 Ford Mustang Cobra
2005 Lotus Elise

1992 Mazda Miata

2005 Mazda MX5 Mazdaspeed
1997 Ford Mustang Cobra
1965 Lotus Elan

1965 Lotus Elan

2005 Mazda MX5 Mazdaspeed
2003 Nissan 350Z

2004 Solo Vee LynxB
2016 Exomotive Exocet
2016 Doof Wagon

2016 Doof Wagon

2002 Red Devil
KGB/Honda Pacemaker

Rgn
OzMt
OzMt
OzMt
OzMt
KC
MidS
OzMt
OzMt
MidS
OzMt
NeOk
OzMt
KC
OzMt
KC
Ark
OzMt
KC
NeOk
OzMt
NeOk
OzMt
Ark
Ark
KC
NeOk
KC
OzMt
NeOk
OzMt
OzMt
OzMt
NeOk
NeOk
Wich
OzMt
KC
OzMmt
Ark
Ark
KC
OzMt
OzMt
NeOk
OzMt
OzMt
NeOk
NeOk
Sal
Kan
Ark
Kan
OzMt
KC
NeOk
NeOk
OzMt
OzMt
KC
NeOk
KC
KC
Sal
MidS

Run 1
50.697
52.596+2
50.464
60.295
57.398
51.680
55.066
57.134
54.105+2
64.993
51.770+2
50.312+1
55.767
DNF
55.336
55.412
53.493+2
56.541
50.320
52.510
51.972
52.955
54.390
50.994
57.533
49.981
49.566
DNF
59.398+1
52.252
56.978
51.500
58.035
54.762
53.456
54.311
50.462+1
50.387+3
51.387+1
DNF
52.158
50.300+1
48.992+1
50.326
50.050
50.762
54.546
64.070+2
47.212
51.961+2
DNF
53.120
57.094+2
49.368
55.004+7
DNF
48.271
58.361
49.439
DNF
44.379+2
45.802
DNF
47.827

Run 2
48.890
51.065+3
49.458
64.003+1
55.088
51.139
57.989
57.200
53.982
50.411+1
51.601
DNF
53.878
54.507
54.683+1
55.487
59.901
56.562
DNF
52.011
50.706
51.546
52.790
49.904
53.660
49.697
48.936+2
50.964
56.397
52.979
53.890
51.513
54.379
54.431
52.240
52.580
49.714
49.850
50.441+1
50.415+1
51.016
49.541
47.733
49.368+1
49.795
50.664
54.550
52.890
46.427
51.363+2
49.193
51.900
DNS
47.569
51.127
49.976+1
51.463
53.507
48.956
54.416+1
DNF
45.246+2
46.148
46.978

Run 3
48.688
50.341
49.304
53.050
54.376
57.018
55.422
55.633
53.217
50.439
50.657
DNF
54.756+1
53.068
55.211
56.398
53.747
56.618
50.006+1
51.675
50.984
53.011
53.711
49.791
53.020
48.580+1
48.962
50.364
55.042
52.095
55.270
50.198
52.943
53.518
50.699
54.401
48.877
49.531
49.844
49.327
50.827
48.633+1
47.602+5
49.694
49.089
50.623
53.988
52.837
45.752
54.158
49.562
51.190+1
DNS
47.219
49.952
56.909+2
DNS
52.309
48.103+1
52.848
DNF

DNF

DNF
45.292

Run 4
48.416
50.326+1
48.400
52.629
54.352
51.388
54.845
55.170
52.890
50.796
52.510
50.849
54.047
DNS
55.008+1
55.593
DNS
56.470+2
50.178
51.417
50.603
50.663
52.386
49.265
51.324
48.212
49.324
50.801
54.217
52.430
55.025+2
49.544
52.375
54.829
52.413+1
55.056
48.537
49.958
49.326
49.353+1
51.093
48.218+3
47.135
48.668
48.766+1
50.248
53.786
51.952
45.962
49.316
49.062
51.871
DNS
48.786
49.549
50.319+2
DNS
51.283
48.193
84.506
45.203
46.209+2
47.696
45.833

Run 5
48.941
48.384
48.535
51.179
54.167
51.155
54.418
54.542
52.797
50.885+5
50.494
50.342+1
52.938
DNS
53.465
53.517
DNS
58.046
49.862
50.444
51.891
50.685
52.548
60.336+2
51.591
47.515
48.776
DNF
54.467
52.343
52.989
DNF
52.093
53.290
51.761
52.249
49.167
49.323
48.215+1
48.861+1
49.518+1
49.471
47.394
48.136+1
DNF
51.002+4
54.696
52.069
44.707
48.639
47.990+2
49.473
DNS
46.762
48.880
49.022+1
DNS
51.578+1
47.262
DNS
52.462
46.277+3
46.143
44.377

Best

48.416
48.384
48.400
51.179
54.167
51.139
54.418
54.542
52.797
50.439
50.494
50.849
52.938
53.068
53.465
53.517
53.747
56.541
49.862
50.444
50.603
50.663
52.386
49.265
51.324
47.515
48.776
50.364
54.217
52.095
52.989
49.544
52.093
53.290
50.699
52.249
48.537
49.323
49.326
49.327
50.827
49.471
47.135
48.668
49.089
50.248
53.786
51.952
44.707
48.639
49.062
49.473
61.094
46.762
48.880
51.022
48.271
51.283
47.262
52.848
45.203
45.802
46.143
44.377
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DS
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DS
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FS
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HCS
STU
STR
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STRL
STRL
STX
STX
STX
STS
STS
STS
STS
STP
STP
STP
STP
STP
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SSM
SSM
SSM
SSM
SMF
XP
XP
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XP
XP
CP
DP
DP
DP
FP
c™m
FM
FM
FM
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Solo Performance Specialties/R&S Racing Midwest Division Solo Series
Round #8 -- Crowder College, Neosho, Mo.

12 Gregg McNabb
3 Scott Woosley
97 Kent Willer
3 Glen Moore
63 Steven Bright
96 Doug Gill
17 Judah Melot
81 Jeffrey Moore
96 Lori Gill
36 Jim Rowland
92 Brad Holliday
90 George Bud Weeks
94 Larry Barry
34 Stan Bell
134 Matthew Longpine
6 Bill Burnham
3 Bill Bauman
3 Janet Bauman
85 Randy Keeton
185 Sean Scott
51 don wilson
86 Thomas Wenrich
13 Paul Crane
17 Adam Cadorette
7 Corey Griot
97 Kevin Murphy
165 Bob Buxbaum
78 Justin Huffman
44 Kevin Hutchens
178 Sara Huffman
7 Cindy Hodges
177 Brian Fipps
77 Eric Hunter
22 Darci Sharp
94 David Barkley
71 Jonathan Guyll
18 Johnny Huang
194 Kacy Beck
56 Corey Pettett
74 Charlie Holt
155 Joshua Holsworth
156 Eric Davis
55 Lenard Holsworth
6 Opie Viets
88 Mark Foley
73 Jason Heisler
141 Jack Ogle
7 Matthew Markum
35 Bob Heisler
7 Shawn Adams
113 Brian Tefft Jr.
111 Park Kelley
137 Lester Henry
5 James Wesley Cahill
13 Brian Tefft Sr.
49 Albert Hermans
37 Sam Henry
139 Vonn Brockman
39 Martin Henry
11 Brandon Gray
4 Vernon Maxey
88 Dan Wheeler
188 Brad Smith
65 Radlee Bien
58 Dana Gill

Ozark Mountain Region - Sun 7-9-201TT7
Final Results:

2012 Chevrolet Corvette
2016 Chevrolet Corvette
2000 Honda S2000

2002 Chevrolet Corvette
2012 Nissan 370Z

2006 Mazda MX-5 Miata
2002 Porsche Boxster S
2000 Porsche Boxster S
2006 Mazda MX-5 Miata
2015 Scion FR-S

2015 Subaru BRZ

2008 Mini Cooper S

2015 Subaru WRX

1991 Mazda Miata

1991 Mazda Miata

2001 Mazda Miata

2003 Mazda Miata

2003 Mazda Miata

2015 Chevrolet Camaro
2013 BMW M3

2009 Cadillac CTS-V

2010 BMW M3

2008 Mazda 3

1972 Datsun 240Z

1972 Datsun 240Z

2005 Mitsubishi Lancer VIII
1997 BMW M3

1995 Mazda Miata

2006 Mazda MX-5

1995 Mazda Miata

1994 Mazda Miata

2007 Mazda Mazdaspeed 3
2007 Mazda Mazdaspeed 3
2016 Hyundai Veloster Rally
1990 Mazda Miata

2000 Honda Civic

1990 Mazda Miata

1990 Mazda Miata

2012 Ford Mustang

2005 Ford Mustang GT
2016 Ford Mustang GT
0212 Ford Mustang

2016 Ford Mustang GT
1984 Chevrolet Camaro
1999 Pontiac Firebird
2016 Mazda MX5

2001 Honda S2000

2002 Chevrolet Corvette
2016 Mazda MX5

2015 Ford Focus ST

1992 Mazda Miata

2005 Lotus Elise

2005 Mazda MX5 Mazdaspeed
1997 Ford Mustang Cobra
1992 Mazda Miata

1997 Ford Mustang Cobra
2005 Mazda MX5 Mazdaspeed
1965 Lotus Elan

1965 Lotus Elan

2003 Nissan 350Z

2004 Solo Vee LynxB
2016 Doof Wagon

2016 Doof Wagon

2002 Red Devil
KGB/Honda Pacemaker

Rgn
OzMt
OzMt
OzMt
OzMt
KC
MidS
OzMt
OzMt
MidS
OzMt
NeOk
OzMt
KC
OzMt
OzMt
Ark
KC
KC
NeOk
NeOk
OzMt
OzMt
Ark
Ark
KC
NeOk
KC
OzMt
NeOk
OzMt
OzMt
OzMt
NeOk
Okla
Ark
OzMt
Wich
Ark
Ark
OzMt
KC
Ark
KC
OzMt
OzMt
NeOk
OzMt
OzMt
NeOk
Okla
Sal
Ark
OzMt
Kan
Kan
KC
OzMt
Okla
NeOk
OzMt
KC
KC
KC
Sal
MidS

Run 1
45.085
45.756
44.713+3
49.135
52.058
46.951
51.932
59.354
50.318
46.206
46.512
45.498
49.947
48.776
49.122
51.296
50.010
52.771
47.041
46.155
48.755
49.467
47.698
47.220
49.440+1
43.940
44.343
46.438
51.912
47.589
51.161
46.694
48.832
53.366
45.773
48.728
47.665+3
55.042
45.586
45.074
45.307
45.296
47.514
45.529+1
43.066+2
47.196
46.292
46.333
49.700
49.444
43.021+2
44.635
48.968+3
45.343
55.483
43.000+2
43.073
46.013
46.251
48.264
46.567
40.392
41.658
43.170
40.691

Run 2
44.536+1
45.023+1
44.843+4
47.864
50.999
47.488
50.337
51.169
48.914+2
45.729
45.645
45.241
48.978
47.767
48.605
50.445
48.812
52.801
50.113+1
45.331+2
47.385
48.413
47.447
45.756
47.047
43.000
44.586
45.707
48.615
48.597
49.987
46.033
49.550
51.273
44.704
47.810
46.814
49.393
43.644
44.887
43.875+2
44.171+3
46.543
44.895
43.344
45.484
45.284
45.723
48.702+1
48.885
41.303
44.130
47.361
183.044
47.838
DNS
42.054
45.533
46.359
46.663
44.352
39.889
40.286
41.722+3
41.096

Run 3
43.867
46.873+8
43.895
47.329
50.051
46.618
DNF
50.474
47.809
44.872
45.233
45.184
48.869
47.781
47.947
49.883
49.134+2
51.789
45.888+2
45.102
46.406
46.205
48.080
44.623
46.929
42.996+1
44.802
46.379
48.082
48.219
48.656
44.430
47.502
49.562
43.788+1
47.433
46.115+3
48.377
43.860
44.242
44.130+1
44.254
45.247+2
44.296+1
42.667
43.983+3
44.801
53.643
46.616
48.238
41.030+1
44.474
45.803+2
45.900
46.003
DNS
41.713
47.358
46.100
45.625
43.307
40.131
39.579
42.301
41.461

Run 4
44.284+2
44.144
43.806
DNF
50.687
46.416
48.581
51.087
48.589
45.624
45.220
45.059+2
47.178
DNS

DNS
48.746
49.068
52.400
45.475
45.451+2
45.724
48.126
47.251+1
44.252
46.410
42.686
44.475
45.406
47.131
46.996
48.719
43.723+2
47.672+1
50.391
DNF
46.432
45.755+3
48.214
60.475
44.222
44.217
44.978
44.897
43.831+1
42.490+4
44.515
44.527+3
45.540
46.501
48.590
41.216+2
44.575
45.169
45.427+1
46.082+2
DNS
41.760
DNS

DNS
46.257
43.581
39.319
41.292
41.810
DNF

Run 5 Best

44.034 43.867
44.190 44.144
43.981+1 43.806
48.956+2 47.329
49.966 49.966
46.837 46.416
48.706+1 48.581
49.705 49.705
48.902 47.809
44.865 44.865
45.178 45.178
45.710 45.184
48.387 47.178
DNS 47.767
DNS 47.947
49.846 48.746
49.048 48.812
51.718 51.718
44.920 44.920
45.590 45.102
46.192 45.724
46.827 46.205
47.908 47.447
43.780+R[3@}1C232
45.208 45.208
43.169 42.686
43.918 43.918
49.568 45.406
46.261 46.261
47.185 46.996
48.525 48.525
44.537+1 44.430
46.409 46.409
50.047 49.562
43.926 43.926
46.376 46.376
46.537 46.537
47.214 47.214
43.748+2 43.644
43.964 43.964
43.869+1 44.217
46.618+6 44.254
44.856 44.856
43.575 43.575
42.415 42.415
43.434 43.434
44.539 44.539
45.259+5 45.540
47.2+1 46.501
47.171 47.171
40.755 40.755
DNF 44.130
45.416 45.169
DNF 45.343
44.221+3 46.003
DNS 47.000
41.832 41.713
DNS 45.533
DNS 46.100
46.232 45.625
43.123 43.123
42.600 39.319
40.011 39.579
44.125+1 41.810
40.323 40.323
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